

GS Exterior Experts Honored with James Hardie 2024 President's Club Award

This exclusive award recognizes elite

James Hardie contractors who
demonstrate exceptional quality, craftsmanship, and customer satisfaction.

LITTLETON, CO, UNITED STATES, March 28, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- GS Exterior Experts,



"Being named the James Hardie President's Club is a true honor," said Keith Vigil, Founder and CEO of GS Exterior Experts. This award reflects the hard work, dedication, and passion to every project."

Keith Vigil

Colorado's trusted name in siding, windows, roofing, and exterior remodeling, is proud to announce it has been recognized with the prestigious 2024 James Hardie President's Club Award — one of the highest honors awarded by the industry-leading fiber cement siding manufacturer.

This exclusive award recognizes elite James Hardie contractors who demonstrate exceptional quality, craftsmanship, and customer satisfaction. As a repeat leader in the exterior renovation space, GS Exterior Experts is honored to be among the top-performing contractors

nationwide selected for this distinction.

"We are incredibly proud to be named to the James Hardie President's Club for 2024," said Keith, Founder and CEO of GS Exterior Experts. "This award is a testament to our team's commitment to excellence, integrity, and delivering Golden Standard Quality on every project. We thank our amazing clients for trusting us with their homes and allowing us to do what we love."

The President's Club Award celebrates not only installation excellence, but also a contractor's commitment to growth, innovation, and customer-first service — values that GS Exterior Experts has embodied since its founding.

As one of the leading James Hardie Elite Preferred Contractors in Colorado, GS Exterior Experts continues to raise the bar for home exterior transformations across the Front Range.

About GS Exterior Experts

Family-owned and operated, GS Exterior Experts has served Colorado homeowners for over 20 years. Specializing in <u>James Hardie siding</u>, windows, roofing, stucco, stone, and decks, the

company is known for its honest, lowpressure sales approach and dedication to superior workmanship.

For more information, visit www.gsexteriorexperts.com

Keith Vigil **GS Exterior Experts** +1 720-530-8432 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube Other



Reconization of the award

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/798059110

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.